
St. John's Athletics
Varsity Softball
Spring 2025

Place YES or X for league counter games in box.

Date Opponent Location Time
League 
Counter

Friday, February 7, 2025 Cypress Christian Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 St. Agnes Academy Away 6:00 PM
Thur, 2/13/25 IWA Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Cypress Christian Away 4:00 PM
Friday, February 21, 2025 Lady Angel Softball Classic Corpus Christi, TX TBA
Saturday, February 22, 2025 Lady Angel Softball Classic Corpus Christi, TX TBA
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Lutheran South Academy Away 5:00 PM
Thur, 2/27/25 Maverick Softball Classic South Campus TBA
Friday, February 28, 2025 Maverick Softball Classic South Campus TBA
Saturday, March 1, 2025 Maverick Softball Classic South Campus TBA
Monday, February 3, 2025 HCYA Home 5:00 PM
Saturday, March 8, 2025 Trabuco Hills HS San Diego, CA 9:30 AM
Saturday, March 8, 2025 San Clemente San Diego, CA 11:00 AM
Monday, March 10, 2025 Mission Vista San Diego, CA 3:30 PM
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 First Baptist Christian Academy Home 5:00 PM
Friday, March 21, 2025 Second Baptist School Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Houston Christian HS Away - Baseball USA 5:00 PM
Friday, March 28, 2025 Concordia Lutheran HS Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Conroe HS Away 6:00 PM
Fri, 4/4/25 EHS Home 5:00 PM X
Monday, April 7, 2025 First Baptist Christian Academy Away - 7900 Fairmont Pkwy Pasadena4:30 PM
Friday, April 11, 2025 John Cooper Away 5:00 PM X
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Duchesne - SENIOR NIGHT Home 5:00 PM X
Thursday, April 17, 2025 HCYA Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Kinkaid School Home 5:00 PM X
Friday, April 25, 2025 St. Pius X Home 5:00 PM
Thursday, May 1, 2025 SPC Houston, TX
Friday, May 2, 2025 SPC Houston, TX
Saturday, May 3, 2025 SPC Houston, TX


